
FAHRPLANENTWURF  |  (8106) Gmünd in Ktn -Treffenboden - Kreuschlach

Montag - Freitag (Werktage)

Fahrt 102 104 106 108 110 112 114 116 118 120 122

Beschränkungen

120 von Spittal/Drau von 05:59 08:27 09:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27
130 von Oberdorf von 05:57 06:57 08:27 09:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27
140 von Malta von 05:54 06:49 08:24 09:24 11:24 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:24 16:24 17:24
Gmünd Terminal 06:20 07:05 08:30 09:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30
Gmünd Volksschule 06:22 07:07 08:32 09:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32
Treffenboden Reblaus 06:25 07:10 08:35 09:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35
Treffenboden Dorfplatz 06:26 07:11 08:36 09:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36
Treffenboden Siedlung 06:27 07:12 08:37 09:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37
Unterkreuschlach Abzw Treffenboden 06:28 07:13 08:38 09:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38
Unterkreuschlach Mentebauer 06:29 07:14 08:39 09:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39
Oberkreuschlach Schneidergeische 06:31 07:16 08:41 09:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41
Oberkreuschlach Schiffer 06:33 07:18 08:43 09:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43
Oberkreuschlach Oberdorf 06:34 07:19 08:44 09:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44
Oberkreuschlach Fahrenbühel 06:35 07:20 08:45 09:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45
Oberkreuschlach Oberdorf 06:36 07:21 08:46 09:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46
Oberkreuschlach Schiffer 06:37 07:22 08:47 09:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47
Oberkreuschlach Schneidergeische 06:39 07:24 08:49 09:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49
Unterkreuschlach Mentebauer 06:40 07:25 08:50 09:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50
Unterkreuschlach Abzw Treffenboden 06:41 07:26 08:51 09:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51
Unterkreuschlach Kiesgrube 06:42 07:27 08:52 09:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52
Gmünd Hauptplatz 06:44 07:29 08:54 09:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54
Gmünd Terminal 06:46
120 nach Spittal/Drau nach 06:50

an Schultagen
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FAHRPLANENTWURF  |  (8106) Gmünd in Ktn -Treffenboden - Kreuschlach

Samstag

Fahrt 602 604 606 608 610 612

120 von Spittal/Drau von 08:27 09:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 17:27
130 von Oberdorf von 08:27 09:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 17:27
140 von Malta von 08:24 09:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 17:24
Gmünd Terminal 08:30 09:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 17:30
Gmünd Volksschule 08:32 09:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 17:32
Treffenboden Reblaus 08:35 09:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 17:35
Treffenboden Dorfplatz 08:36 09:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 17:36
Treffenboden Siedlung 08:37 09:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 17:37
Unterkreuschlach Abzw Treffenboden 08:38 09:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 17:38
Unterkreuschlach Mentebauer 08:39 09:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 17:39
Oberkreuschlach Schneidergeische 08:41 09:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 17:41
Oberkreuschlach Schiffer 08:43 09:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 17:43
Oberkreuschlach Oberdorf 08:44 09:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 17:44
Oberkreuschlach Fahrenbühel 08:45 09:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 17:45
Oberkreuschlach Oberdorf 08:46 09:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 17:46
Oberkreuschlach Schiffer 08:47 09:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 17:47
Oberkreuschlach Schneidergeische 08:49 09:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 17:49
Unterkreuschlach Mentebauer 08:50 09:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 17:50
Unterkreuschlach Abzw Treffenboden 08:51 09:51 12:51 14:51 16:51 17:51
Unterkreuschlach Kiesgrube 08:52 09:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 17:52
Gmünd Hauptplatz 08:54 09:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 17:54
Gmünd Terminal
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